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Govt. Graduate College, Arifwala

Govt. Graduate College, Arifwala

Govt. Graduate College, Arifwala

Govt. Graduate College, Arifwala

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Arifwala

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Arifwala

Frontier College, Main Qaboola Road, Arifwala

Frontier College, Main Qaboola Road, Arifwala

Government Graduate College, Attock

Government Graduate College, Attock

Government Graduate College, Attock

Government Graduate College, Attock

Government Graduate College, Attock

Government Graduate College, Attock

Government Graduate College for Women, Chunian, Kasur

Government Graduate College for Women, Chunian, Kasur

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Chakwal

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Chakwal

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Chakwal

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Chakwal

Govt. Graduate College (Pinwal) Chakwal

Govt. Graduate College (Pinwal) Chakwal

Orient Girls College of Science & Commerce, Talagang Chakwal

Orient Girls College of Science & Commerce, Talagang Chakwal

Orient Girls College of Science & Commerce, Talagang Chakwal

Government Graduate College, Daska, Sialkot

Government Graduate College, Daska, Sialkot

Government Graduate College, Daska, Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Women, Daska, Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Women, Daska, Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Women, Daska, Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Women, Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad

Mustafi College for Women, Faisalabad

Institute

11

37

23

8

16

6

27

16

31

33

26

25

19

20

19

38

21

42

11

18

18

9

8

3

4

32

3

5

34

27

21

33

17

11

37

18

8

16

6

26

14

31

30

26

25

19

20

19

37

21

41

11

18

18

9

7

2

4

32

3

5

34

27

21

32

17

Total Pass FailPass% Fail%

0

0

5

0

0

0

1

2

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

 100.00

 100.00

  78.26

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.30

  87.50

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.37

 100.00

  97.62

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

 100.00

    .00

    .00

  21.74

    .00

    .00

    .00

   3.70

  12.50

    .00

   9.09

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   2.63

    .00

   2.38

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

  12.50

  33.33

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   3.03

    .00

BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
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Mustafi College for Women, Faisalabad

Government Ch. Ilm Din Graduate College, Ali Pur Chatha, Gujranwala

Government Ch. Ilm Din Graduate College, Ali Pur Chatha, Gujranwala

Government Ch. Ilm Din Graduate College, Ali Pur Chatha, Gujranwala

Government Ch. Ilm Din Graduate College, Ali Pur Chatha, Gujranwala

Govt.Graduate College. Nowshehra Virkan, Distt, Gujranwala

Govt.Graduate College. Nowshehra Virkan, Distt, Gujranwala

F. G. Degree College, Gujranwala Cantt.

F. G. Degree College, Gujranwala Cantt.

F. G. Degree College, Gujranwala Cantt.

Government Faqir Muhammad Faqir Graduate College for Boys, Peoples Colony,
Gujranwala
Government Graduate College of Commerce, Peoples Colony, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College of Commerce, Peoples Colony, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Model Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Model Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Model Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Model Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Gujranwala City.

Government Graduate College for Women, Gujranwala City.

Government Graduate College for Boys, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Boys, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Boys, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Boys, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Boys, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Boys, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Islamia Graduate College, Gujranwala

Government Islamia Graduate College, Gujranwala

Government Islamia Graduate College, Gujranwala

Government Islamia Graduate College, Gujranwala

Government Islamia Graduate College, Gujranwala

Government Islamia Graduate College, Gujranwala

Government Islamia Graduate College, Gujranwala

Government Islamia Graduate College, Gujranwala

Institute

21

30

42

17

14

6

8

26

41

30

3

55

43

19

24

31

15

21

34

46

7

91

100

7

11

47

19

84

52

120

36

20

21

21

30

42

17

14

6

8

26

41

30

3

55

42

19

24

31

15

21

33

46

7

90

100

7

11

47

19

84

50

120

36

18

21

Total Pass FailPass% Fail%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

2

0

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.06

 100.00

 100.00

  98.90

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.15

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   2.33

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   2.94

    .00

    .00

   1.10

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   3.85

    .00

    .00

  10.00

    .00

BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
HPE
BSFYDP-
SOC
BSFYDP-
COM
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
BBA
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
COM
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
STS
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
PSC
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Government Islamia Graduate College, Gujranwala

Government Islamia Graduate College, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Tariqabad, Khokharki, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Tariqabad, Khokharki, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

The Learning Hub College, Gujranwala

The Learning Hub College, Gujranwala

The Learning Hub College, Gujranwala

The Learning Hub College, Gujranwala

The Learning Hub College, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Qila Didar Singh, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Qila Didar Singh, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Qila Didar Singh, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Qila Didar Singh, Gujranwala

Government Associate College for Women, Peoples Colony, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College of Commerce, Gujrat

Mukabbir College for Women, Bhimber Road, Near Model Town, Gujrat

Queens College for Women, 2-KM of Hariawala Chowk Towards Shadiwal, Gujrat

Wisdom Degree College for Women, Channan, Gujrat

Wisdom Degree College for Women, Channan, Gujrat

Government Graduate College, Hafizabad

Institute

38

51

30

2

68

146

81

45

89

147

133

134

59

89

41

141

113

13

9

35

16

29

14

41

30

6

35

30

17

28

25

11

52

38

51

30

2

68

146

81

43

89

147

132

134

59

89

41

140

113

13

9

35

16

28

14

41

30

6

35

30

17

28

25

11

52

Total Pass FailPass% Fail%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.56

 100.00

 100.00

  99.25

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  99.29

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.55

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   4.44

    .00

    .00

    .75

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .71

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   3.45

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
BOT
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
COM
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
EED
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
MAS
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
BBA
BSFYDP-
EED
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
EED
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
BBA
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
CHM
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Government Graduate College, Hafizabad

Government Graduate College, Hafizabad

Government Graduate College, Hafizabad

Government Graduate College, Hafizabad

Government Graduate College, Hafizabad

Government Graduate College, Hafizabad

Federal College of Education, H-9, Islamabad

Government Graduate College for Women, Jhang

Government Graduate College for Women, Jhang

Government Graduate College for Women, Jhang

Government Graduate College for Women, Jhang

Government Graduate College for Women, Jhang

Government Graduate College for Women, Jhang

Government Graduate College for Women, Jhang

Government Graduate College for Women, Jhang

Government Graduate College for Women, Jhang

Government Graduate College for Women, Jhang City

Government Graduate College for Women, Jhang City

Government Graduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Jhang

Government Associate College for Women, Jhelum

Government Associate College for Women, Jhelum

Punjab Degree College for Women, Ketchary Road, Jhelum

Punjab Degree College for Women, Ketchary Road, Jhelum

Punjab Degree College for Women, Ketchary Road, Jhelum

Government Graduate College, Kahuta, Distt. Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Kahuta, Distt. Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Kahuta, Distt. Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College for Women, Kamoke, Distt. Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Kamoke, Distt. Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Kamoke, Distt. Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Kamoke, Distt. Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women, Kamoke, Distt. Gujranwala

Federal Government College, Kharian Cantt.

Institute

6

73

20

7

32

40

14

6

21

10

21

23

5

10

17

27

13

3

21

16

35

13

12

7

9

1

7

33

45

43

29

39

16

6

73

20

7

32

40

14

6

21

10

21

23

5

10

17

27

13

3

21

16

35

13

12

7

9

1

7

33

45

43

27

38

16

Total Pass FailPass% Fail%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

1

0

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.10

  97.44

 100.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   6.90

   2.56

    .00

BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
EED
BSFYDP-
BOT
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
EED
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
BOT
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
IT
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F. G. Degree College for Women, Kharian Cantt.

F. G. Degree College for Women, Kharian Cantt.

F. G. Degree College for Women, Kharian Cantt.

Akhuwat College, Mustafabad, Kasur

Akhuwat College, Mustafabad, Kasur

Government Chando Begum Associate College for Women, Kanganpur, Kasur

Government Graduate College for Women, Kasur.

Government Graduate College for Women, Kasur.

Government Graduate College for Women, Kasur.

Government Graduate College for Women, Kasur.

Government Graduate College for Women, Kasur.

Government Graduate College for Women, Kasur.

Government Islamia Graduate College, Kasur

Government Islamia Graduate College, Kasur

Government Islamia Graduate College, Kasur

Government Islamia Graduate College, Kasur

Government Islamia Graduate College, Kasur

Government Islamia Graduate College, Kasur

Government Islamia Graduate College, Kasur

Government Islamia Graduate College, Kasur

Government Islamia Graduate College, Kasur

Hazrat Ayesha Siddiqa Model College for Girls , Nicolson Road, Lahore

Hazrat Ayesha Siddiqa Model College for Girls , Nicolson Road, Lahore

Hazrat Ayesha Siddiqa Model College for Girls , Nicolson Road, Lahore

Government APWA Graduate College for Women, Lahore

Government APWA Graduate College for Women, Lahore

Government APWA Graduate College for Women, Lahore

Government APWA Graduate College for Women, Lahore

Government APWA Graduate College for Women, Lahore

Government APWA Graduate College for Women, Lahore

Government APWA Graduate College for Women, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Ravi Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore

Government Graduate College Hunza Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore.

Institute

41

18

29

26

26

26

21

33

14

4

4

13

52

14

38

20

30

16

17

26

51

16

4

25

5

2

12

12

8

21

5

25

8

41

18

29

26

26

26

21

32

13

4

4

13

52

14

38

20

30

16

17

26

50

16

4

24

5

2

12

12

8

21

5

25

8

Total Pass FailPass% Fail%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.04

 100.00

 100.00

  96.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   3.03

   7.14

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   1.96

    .00

    .00

   4.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
HPE
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
EED
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
BBA
BSFYDP-
BBA
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Government Graduate College, Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Township, Lahore

Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Defence Degree College for Women, D. H. A., Lahore Cantt.

Defence Degree College for Women, D. H. A., Lahore Cantt.

Federal Government Degree College No.1, Lahore Cantt.

Federal Government Degree College No.1, Lahore Cantt.

Government Shalimar Graduate College, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Shalimar Graduate College, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Shalimar Graduate College, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Shalimar Graduate College, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Shalimar Graduate College, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Shalimar Graduate College, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Shalimar Graduate College, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Shalimar Graduate College, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Shalimar Graduate College, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Shalimar Graduate College, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Institute

2

23

12

29

15

37

23

5

5

5

10

11

6

4

11

25

4

5

22

8

17

14

21

29

14

21

11

28

76

8

9

15

22

2

23

12

29

15

37

21

5

5

5

10

11

6

4

11

24

4

5

22

8

17

14

20

29

14

21

11

28

74

8

9

14

22

Total Pass FailPass% Fail%

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

1

0

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.30

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.37

 100.00

 100.00

  93.33

 100.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   8.70

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   4.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   4.76

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   2.63

    .00

    .00

   6.67

    .00

BSFYDP-
BOT
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
MAS
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
STS
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
EED
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
MAS
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
HPE
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
URD
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Government Shalimar Graduate College, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women Township, Lahore

Government Dyal Singh Graduate College, Lahore

Government Dyal Singh Graduate College, Lahore

Government Dyal Singh Graduate College, Lahore

Government Dyal Singh Graduate College, Lahore

Government Dyal Singh Graduate College, Lahore

Government Dyal Singh Graduate College, Lahore

Government Dyal Singh Graduate College, Lahore

Government Dyal Singh Graduate College, Lahore

Government Dyal Singh Graduate College, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Boys, Gulberg, Ferozpur Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Boys, Gulberg, Ferozpur Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Boys, Gulberg, Ferozpur Road, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College for Women, Lahore Cantt.

Government Islamia Graduate College for Women, Lahore Cantt.

Government Islamia Graduate College for Women, Lahore Cantt.

Government Islamia Graduate College for Women, Lahore Cantt.

Government Islamia Graduate College for Women, Lahore Cantt.

Government Islamia Graduate College for Women, Lahore Cantt.

Government Graduate College For Women, Islampura, Lahore

Government Graduate College For Women, Islampura, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Kahna Nau, Lahore.

Government Graduate College for Women, Kahna Nau, Lahore.

Government Queen Mary Graduate College, Lahore

Government Queen Mary Graduate College, Lahore

Government Queen Mary Graduate College, Lahore

Institute

10

12

16

6

18

12

13

4

3

26

12

21

2

75

22

3

2

4

3

33

24

15

25

14

15

15

13

12

36

13

4

22

12

10

12

16

6

18

12

12

4

3

26

12

21

2

72

22

3

2

4

3

33

24

15

24

14

15

15

12

12

36

13

4

22

10

Total Pass FailPass% Fail%

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

2

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.31

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.31

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   7.69

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   4.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   4.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   7.69

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

  16.67

BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
HPE
BSFYDP-
MAS
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
AR
BSFYDP-
BBA
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
MAS
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
COM
BSFYDP-
HPE
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
EED
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
SOC
BSFYDP-
BOT
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ECO
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Government Queen Mary Graduate College, Lahore

Government Queen Mary Graduate College, Lahore

Government Queen Mary Graduate College, Lahore

Government Queen Mary Graduate College, Lahore

Government Queen Mary Graduate College, Lahore

Government Queen Mary Graduate College, Lahore

Government Queen Mary Graduate College, Lahore

Government Queen Mary Graduate College, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Ravi Road, Shahdara, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Ravi Road, Shahdara, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Ravi Road, Shahdara, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Science, Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Science, Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Science, Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Science, Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Science, Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Science, Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Science, Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Science, Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Science, Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Science, Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Science, Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Science, Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Science, Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Science, Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Science, Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Institute

25

21

4

8

18

30

21

9

16

33

14

25

29

35

4

34

14

15

79

19

39

33

33

30

11

34

25

15

19

27

23

20

25

25

20

4

8

18

30

20

9

16

32

13

25

29

35

4

34

14

15

78

18

39

33

32

30

11

32

25

15

19

27

23

18

25

Total Pass FailPass% Fail%

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.73

  94.74

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

  94.12

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

    .00

   4.76

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   4.76

    .00

    .00

   3.03

   7.14

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   1.27

   5.26

    .00

    .00

   3.03

    .00

    .00

   5.88

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

  10.00

    .00

BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
MAS
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
STS
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
STS
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
BBA
BSFYDP-
BOT
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
EED
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
GEO
BSFYDP-
MAS
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
SOC
BSFYDP-
STS
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ZOL
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Himayat-e-Islam College for Women, New Garden Town, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil Lines, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil Lines, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil Lines, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil Lines, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil Lines, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil Lines, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil Lines, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Railway Road, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Railway Road, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Railway Road, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Railway Road, Lahore

Jinnah Islamia College of Commerce, Township, Lahore

Dar-ul-Uloom Jamia Naeemia, Muhammad Nagar, Allama Iqbal Road, Lahore

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Boys, Model Town, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Boys, Model Town, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Model Town, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Model Town, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Model Town, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Model Town, Lahore

Institute

7

19

2

10

8

96

1

4

3

8

4

3

25

42

60

18

34

57

19

36

78

40

25

10

20

44

17

25

3

18

20

2

15

7

18

2

7

8

95

1

4

3

8

4

3

24

42

60

18

34

56

19

36

77

40

25

10

19

44

17

25

3

18

20

2

15

Total Pass FailPass% Fail%

0

1

0

3

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 100.00

  94.74

 100.00

  70.00

 100.00

  98.96

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.25

 100.00

 100.00

  98.72

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

   5.26

    .00

  30.00

    .00

   1.04

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   4.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   1.75

    .00

    .00

   1.28

    .00

    .00

    .00

   5.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
BBA
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
COM
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
BBA
BSFYDP-
BOT
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
COM
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
MAS
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
BBA
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
URD
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Government Rabia Basri Graduate College for Women, Walton Road, Lahore

Government Rabia Basri Graduate College for Women, Walton Road, Lahore

Government Rabia Basri Graduate College for Women, Walton Road, Lahore

Government Rabia Basri Graduate College for Women, Walton Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Kot Khawaja Saeed, Lahore

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Raiwind, Lahore

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Raiwind, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women, Mandi Bahauddin

Government Graduate College for Women, Mandi Bahauddin

Government Graduate College, Mandi Bahauddin

Government Graduate College, Mandi Bahauddin

Government Graduate College, Mandi Bahauddin

Government Graduate College, Mandi Bahauddin

Government Graduate College, Mandi Bahauddin

Government Graduate College, Mandi Bahauddin

Government Graduate College, Mandi Bahauddin

Government Graduate College, Mandi Bahauddin

Government Graduate College for Women, Nowshera Virkan, Distt. Gujranwala

Government Graduate College, Zafarwal, Narowal

Government Graduate College, Zafarwal, Narowal

Government Muslim Graduate College for Women, Zafarwal Road, Narowal

Government Muslim Graduate College for Women, Zafarwal Road, Narowal

F. G. Degree College, Okara Cantt.

F. G. Degree College, Okara Cantt.

Government Associate College for Women, Okara

Government Associate College for Women, Okara

Institute

21

45

31

3

26

1

17

5

12

5

11

51

14

11

14

19

20

31

68

39

78

21

16

35

33

28

42

12

23

15

9

19

7

21

44

31

3

26

1

17

5

12

5

11

50

14

11

14

19

20

31

68

39

77

21

16

35

32

28

42

11

23

15

9

19

7

Total Pass FailPass% Fail%

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

 100.00

  97.78

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.04

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.72

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

   2.22

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   1.96

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   1.28

    .00

    .00

    .00

   3.03

    .00

    .00

   8.33

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
COM
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
MAS
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
HPE
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
BBA
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
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Government Associate College for Women, Okara

Government Graduate College, Okara

Government Graduate College, Okara

Government Graduate College, Okara

Government Graduate College, Okara

Government Graduate College, Okara

Government Graduate College, Okara

Government Graduate College, Okara

Government Graduate College, Okara

Government Graduate College, Okara

Government Graduate College for Women, South City, Okara

Government Graduate College for Women, South City, Okara

Government Graduate College for Women, South City, Okara

Government Graduate College for Women, Gogera, Okara

Government Graduate College for Women, Gogera, Okara

Govt. Faridia Graduate College, Pakpattan

Govt. Faridia Graduate College, Pakpattan

Govt. Faridia Graduate College, Pakpattan

Govt. Faridia Graduate College, Pakpattan

Govt. Faridia Graduate College, Pakpattan

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Pakpattan

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Pakpattan

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Pakpattan

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Pakpattan

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Pakpattan

Government Graduate College, Pasrur, Distt. Sialkot

Government Graduate College, Pasrur, Distt. Sialkot

Government Graduate College, Pasrur, Distt. Sialkot

Government Graduate College, Pasrur, Distt. Sialkot

Government Graduate College, Pasrur, Distt. Sialkot

Government Graduate College, Pattoki, Kasur.

Government Graduate College, Pattoki, Kasur.

Government Graduate College, Pattoki, Kasur.

Institute

4

7

24

1

43

15

19

4

6

23

3

4

3

14

5

15

21

21

8

8

20

8

41

11

18

88

32

28

46

70

44

84

44

4

6

24

1

43

15

18

4

5

22

3

4

3

14

5

15

20

21

8

8

20

8

41

11

18

88

32

27

46

69

43

84

44

Total Pass FailPass% Fail%

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

0

0

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.74

 100.00

  83.33

  95.65

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.43

 100.00

  98.57

  97.73

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

  14.29

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   5.26

    .00

  16.67

   4.35

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   4.76

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   3.57

    .00

   1.43

   2.27

    .00

    .00

BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
BOT
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
EED
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
BOT
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
BOT
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
EED
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
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Government Graduate College, Pattoki, Kasur.

Government Graduate College, Pattoki, Kasur.

Government Graduate College, Pattoki, Kasur.

Government Associate College for Boys, Qila Didar Singh, Distt. Gujranwala

Government Associate College for Boys, Qila Didar Singh, Distt. Gujranwala

Government Associate College for Women, Murree Road, Rawalpindi

F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road, Rawalpindi Cantt.

F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road, Rawalpindi Cantt.

F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road, Rawalpindi Cantt.

F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road, Rawalpindi Cantt.

F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road, Rawalpindi Cantt.

F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road, Rawalpindi Cantt.

F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road, Rawalpindi Cantt.

F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road, Rawalpindi Cantt.

Federal Government College for Women, Abid Majid Road, Rawalpindi

Federal Government College for Women, Abid Majid Road, Rawalpindi

Federal Government College for Women, Abid Majid Road, Rawalpindi

F.G. Liaquat Ali Degree College for Boys, Peshawar Road, Rawalpindi.

F.G. Liaquat Ali Degree College for Boys, Peshawar Road, Rawalpindi.

F.G. Quaid-e-Azam College, Rawalpindi

Federal Government Sir Syed Degree College, Rawalpindi Cantt.

Federal Government Sir Syed Degree College, Rawalpindi Cantt.

Federal Government Sir Syed Degree College, Rawalpindi Cantt.

Government Graduate College for Boys, Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College for Boys, Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College for Boys, Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College for Boys, Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College for Boys, Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College for Boys, Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College for Boys, Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College for Women, B-Block, Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College of Commerce, Saidpur Scheme No. 2, Staellite Town,
Rawalpindi
Government Graduate College for Women, Dhoke Hukam Dad, Rawalpindi

Institute

24

9

20

16

36

11

7

17

27

24

40

15

30

9

10

24

12

18

27

10

29

11

9

6

23

3

5

7

4

1

17

11

5

24

9

20

16

35

11

7

17

27

24

40

15

30

9

10

24

12

18

27

9

28

11

9

6

23

3

5

7

4

1

17

10

5

Total Pass FailPass% Fail%

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.22

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

  96.55

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   2.78

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

  10.00

   3.45

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   9.09

    .00

BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
BOT
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
SOC
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
BBA
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
STS
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
BBA
BSFYDP-
URD
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Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College for Women, Mohan Pura, Rawalpindi Cantt.

Government Graduate College for Women, Mohan Pura, Rawalpindi Cantt.

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College for Women, Rawalpindi

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College for Women, Rawalpindi

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College for Women, Rawalpindi

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College for Women, Rawalpindi

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College for Women, Rawalpindi

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College for Women, Rawalpindi

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College for Women, Rawalpindi

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College for Women, Rawalpindi

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College for Women, Rawalpindi

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College for Women, Rawalpindi

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College for Women, Rawalpindi

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College for Women, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College for Women Peshawar Road, Rawalpindi

New Indus College for Girls, Main THQ Hospital Road, Kahuta,  Rawalpindi

Govt.Graduate College, Shakargarh

Govt.Graduate College, Shakargarh

Govt.Graduate College, Shakargarh

Govt.Graduate College, Shakargarh

Govt.Graduate College, Shakargarh

Institute

1

11

15

5

16

8

10

4

13

3

2

4

5

3

13

30

28

23

30

44

15

15

37

12

14

13

14

10

38

27

37

28

22

1

11

15

5

16

8

10

4

13

3

2

4

5

3

13

30

26

23

30

44

15

15

37

12

14

13

14

10

38

27

35

28

22

Total Pass FailPass% Fail%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.59

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   7.14

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   5.41

    .00

    .00

BSFYDP-
BOT
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
EED
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
GEO
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
STS
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
BOT
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
EED
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
STS
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ZOL
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Government Graduate College for Women, Sheikhupura.

Government Graduate College for Women, Sheikhupura.

Government Graduate College for Women, Sheikhupura.

Government Graduate College for Women, Sheikhupura.

Government Graduate College for Women, Sheikhupura.

Government Graduate College for Women, Sheikhupura.

Government Graduate College for Women, Sheikhupura.

Government Graduate College for Women, Sheikhupura.

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Associate College for Women, Muridke, Sheikhupura

Government Associate College for Women, Muridke, Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College of Commerce, Sheikhupura

Government Allama Iqbal Graduate College, Sialkot

Government Allama Iqbal Graduate College, Sialkot

Government Allama Iqbal Graduate College, Sialkot

Government Allama Iqbal Associate College for Women, Khadim Ali Road, Sialkot

Government Allama Iqbal Associate College for Women, Khadim Ali Road, Sialkot

Government Allama Iqbal Associate College for Women, Khadim Ali Road, Sialkot

Government Allama Iqbal Associate College for Women, Khadim Ali Road, Sialkot

Government Allama Iqbal Associate College for Women, Khadim Ali Road, Sialkot

Government Allama Iqbal Associate College for Women, Khadim Ali Road, Sialkot

Government Allama Iqbal Associate College for Women, Khadim Ali Road, Sialkot

Government Allama Iqbal Associate College for Women, Khadim Ali Road, Sialkot

Government Allama Iqbal Associate College for Women, Khadim Ali Road, Sialkot

Institute

27

88

76

26

46

14

40

53

86

49

90

74

95

44

54

60

50

78

30

29

28

38

21

16

17

15

36

34

3

2

7

21

15

27

88

76

26

46

13

40

52

86

49

90

74

94

44

54

60

50

78

30

29

28

38

20

16

17

15

36

34

3

2

7

20

15

Total Pass FailPass% Fail%

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

  98.11

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.95

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   7.14

    .00

   1.89

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   1.05

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   4.76

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   4.76

    .00

BSFYDP-
AR
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
STS
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
BBA
BSFYDP-
BBA
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
URD
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Government Allama Iqbal Associate College for Women, Khadim Ali Road, Sialkot

Government Graduate College Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Women, Hajipura, Sialkot

Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College, Sialkot

Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College, Sialkot

Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College, Sialkot

Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College, Sialkot

Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College, Sialkot

Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College, Sialkot

Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College, Sialkot

Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College, Sialkot

Government Islamia Graduate College, Sambrial, Sialkot

Government Islamia Graduate College, Sambrial, Sialkot

Government Islamia Graduate College, Sambrial, Sialkot

College of Advanced Scientific Techniques (CAST), Muhammadpur Road, Sahiwal

College of Advanced Scientific Techniques (CAST), Muhammadpur Road, Sahiwal

College of Advanced Scientific Techniques (CAST), Muhammadpur Road, Sahiwal

Govt. Crescent Graduate College for Women, Chichawatni, Sahiwal

Govt. Crescent Graduate College for Women, Chichawatni, Sahiwal

Govt. Crescent Graduate College for Women, Chichawatni, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Farid Town, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Farid Town, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Farid Town, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College, Sahiwal

Institute

13

24

15

52

18

26

35

79

13

20

14

24

51

16

19

19

18

31

13

27

13

8

15

38

36

12

36

75

30

37

26

5

29

13

24

15

52

18

26

33

78

13

20

14

24

51

16

19

19

18

31

13

27

13

8

15

38

36

12

36

72

30

36

26

5

29

Total Pass FailPass% Fail%

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

1

0

0

0

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.29

  98.73

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.00

 100.00

  97.30

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   5.71

   1.27

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   4.00

    .00

   2.70

    .00

    .00

    .00

BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
BBA
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
BBA
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
HPE
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
BOT
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
STS
BSFYDP-
URD
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Govt. Graduate College, Sahiwal

Concordia College, Pakpattan Road, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Sahiwal

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Sahiwal

Government Graduate College for Women, Talagang

Government Graduate College for Women, Talagang

Government Graduate College for Women, Talagang

Government Graduate College, Talagang, Distt. Chakwal

Government Graduate College, Talagang, Distt. Chakwal

Government Graduate College, Talagang, Distt. Chakwal

Government Graduate College, Talagang, Distt. Chakwal

Federal Government College for Boys, Wah Cantt.

Federal Government Post Graduate College for Women, Wah Cantt.

Federal Government Post Graduate College for Women, Wah Cantt.

Federal Government Post Graduate College for Women, Wah Cantt.

Federal Government Post Graduate College for Women, Wah Cantt.

Federal Government Post Graduate College for Women, Wah Cantt.

Federal Government Post Graduate College for Women, Wah Cantt.

Federal Government Post Graduate College for Women, Wah Cantt.

F.G. Science Degree College, Wah Cantt.

Institute

37

21

24

15

35

42

39

40

18

8

20

12

13

19

30

31

12

7

29

12

3

34

18

40

44

45

33

41

32

7

37

21

24

15

35

42

39

40

18

8

20

12

12

19

30

31

12

7

28

11

3

34

18

40

44

45

33

41

32

7

Total Pass FailPass% Fail%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.31

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.55

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   7.69

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

   3.45

   8.33

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
CHM
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
EED
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PHY
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
STS
BSFYDP-
URD
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
ZOL
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
PSC
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
BOT
BSFYDP-
ECO
BSFYDP-
ENG
BSFYDP-
ISL
BSFYDP-
IT
BSFYDP-
MTH
BSFYDP-
PSY
BSFYDP-
PHY


